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LEAGUE STANDING SHEET
Results for Week No. 15 of 31    12/10/2019

Roger Sarazin Memorial League - McArthur Lanes
Certification No.: 12410

Won LW Pts Won LW  Tot Pins High High  Tot Pins High High  
Pos No. Team Name Cur Won YTD HcpSer Handicap HcpGm HcpSer Scratch ScrGm ScrSer

1 1 The Lucky Strikes 228.00 21.00 228.00 3011 42492 1124 3083 35514 940 2603
2 4 Up and Coming 199.00 6.00 199.00 2823 41911 1049 3028 30859 786 2278
3 10 Chereyl's Retirees 182.00 19.00 182.00 2939 41533 1016 2939 30859 781 2222
4 2 Les Miserables 171.00 20.00 171.00 2942 41479 1080 3115 32587 863 2464
5 3 Moore Wrinn Fin Grp 167.00 11.00 167.00 2832 41439 1033 2969 34335 874 2523
6 5 Strike Force 165.00 3.00 165.00 2769 41955 1056 3078 34922 905 2661
7 13 Moonstone Manor B&B 162.00 5.00 162.00 2754 41475 1053 3080 29403 840 2441
8 11 Mickey Mouse Club 161.00 18.00 161.00 2908 41319 1082 3040 36759 973 2668
9 8 Tactic 159.00 8.00 159.00 2841 38916 1054 3050 27030 753 2147

10 9 The Happy Gang 153.00 5.00 153.00 2818 41518 1048 3009 32479 845 2400
11 12 The Bi Polar Rollers 151.00 17.00 151.00 2892 41344 1010 2921 35152 870 2512
12 7 The Dream Team 144.00 2.00 144.00 2764 40795 1096 3028 32824 951 2578
13 6 Ottawa Cabinet Co. 135.00 12.00 135.00 2798 40998 1026 2909 32520 834 2323
14 14 Vacancy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

------- Team Results  -------
LW Pts LW LW LW LW  LW LW LW LW  

Ln# No. Team Name Won ScrGm1 ScrGm2 ScrGm3 ScrSer HcpGm1 HcpGm2 HcpGm3 HcpSer

19 1 The Lucky Strikes 21.00 850 888 865 2603 986 1024 1001 3011
20 4 Up and Coming 6.00 702 693 708 2103 942 933 948 2823
21 10 Chereyl's Retirees 19.00 727 728 767 2222 966 967 1006 2939
22 5 Strike Force 3.00 780 833 784 2397 904 957 908 2769
23 13 Moonstone Manor B&B 5.00 666 744 645 2055 899 977 878 2754
24 3 Moore Wrinn Fin Grp 11.00 786 871 866 2523 889 974 969 2832
25 2 Les Miserables 20.00 739 791 821 2351 936 988 1018 2942
26 8 Tactic 8.00 644 709 660 2013 920 985 936 2841
27 9 The Happy Gang 5.00 747 718 756 2221 946 917 955 2818
28 11 Mickey Mouse Club 18.00 847 848 895 2590 953 954 1001 2908
29 7 The Dream Team 2.00 707 781 715 2203 894 968 902 2764
30 12 The Bi Polar Rollers 17.00 870 859 773 2502 1000 989 903 2892
31 6 Ottawa Cabinet Co. 12.00 803 701 724 2228 993 891 914 2798
32 14 Vacancy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

----  Last Week's High Scores   (Week of 12/10/2019)  ----

High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score
Mickey Mouse Club               895 The Lucky Strikes               2603
The Lucky Strikes               888 Mickey Mouse Club               2590
Moore Wrinn Fin Grp             871 Moore Wrinn Fin Grp             2523

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score
The Lucky Strikes               1024 The Lucky Strikes               3011
Les Miserables                  1018 Les Miserables                  2942
Chereyl's Retirees              1006 Chereyl's Retirees              2939

High Scr Game Score High Scr Series Score
Marco Proulx 279 Marco Proulx 721
Luc Gendron 269 Cliff Desjardins 704
Andre Lapensee 265 Andre Lapensee 702

High Hcp Game Score High Hcp Series Score
Marco Proulx 302 Jacques Langelier 793
Luc Gendron 299 Andre Lapensee 792
Jacques Langelier 297 Marco Proulx 790

Most Over Ave (Gm) Pins Most Over Ave (Ser) Pins
Marco Proulx 72 Jacques Langelier 103
Luc Gendron 69 Andre Lapensee 102
Jacques Langelier 67 Marco Proulx 100

---------- Year To Date High Scores ----------
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High Scr Game-Team Score High Scr Series-Team Score
Mickey Mouse Club               973 Mickey Mouse Club               2668
The Dream Team                  951 Strike Force                    2661
The Lucky Strikes               940 The Lucky Strikes               2603

High Hcp Game-Team Score High Hcp Series-Team Score
The Lucky Strikes               1124 Les Miserables                  3115
The Dream Team                  1096 The Lucky Strikes               3083
Mickey Mouse Club               1082 Moonstone Manor B&B             3080

High Scr Game Score High Scr Series Score
Jonathan Bullard 300 Aaron J. Guertin 768
Jacques Langelier 289 Marc Godin 756
Rosalie Hiscock 288 Murray Cameron 750
Aaron J. Guertin 288
Stephane L. Parson 288

High Hcp Game Score High Hcp Series Score
Jacques Langelier 335 Michel Champagne 872
Michel Champagne 323 Aaron J. Guertin 867
Aaron J. Guertin 321 Stephane L. Parson 862

Hi Gm Ov Ave Score Pins Hi Ser Ov Ave Score Pins
Jacques Langelier 289 105 Yves Robillard 734 167
Ed H. Gervais 266 100 Michel Champagne 740 161
Jonathan Bullard 300 91 Jacques Langelier 709 157

High Ind. Ave. Average
David A. Wiskowski 222.81
Aaron J. Guertin 218.90
Jonathan Bullard 211.49

Most Improved Increase
Phil Gervais 13.76
David A. Wiskowski 12.81
Marc Godin 9.45
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Tm 1   The Lucky Strikes
Jacques Langelier 8638 45 191 39 191 223 256 670 289 709 335 847
Yves Robillard 8330 42 198 32 232 200 202 634 265 734 306 857
Luc Gendron 8475 42 201 29 168 269 209 646 269 687 299 784
Gilles Roy* 8412 42 200 30 259 196 198 653 259 700 297 844

Tm 2   Les Miserables
Ray Bullard 3981 22 180 50 B170 B170 B170 510 223 617 276 794
Denis Ethier 7664 45 170 60 178 223 172 573 223 582 285 771
Michel Champagne 8524 43 198 32 212 204 248 664 279 740 323 872
Michel Denis* 7623 42 181 49 179 194 231 604 248 680 301 839
Bob Baker 0 0 174e 56

Tm 3   Moore Wrinn Fin Grp
Simon Ma 6384 36 177 53 243 627 299 795
Cliff Desjardins 7495 36 208 22 240 243 221 704 278 736 269 779
Jean Boisvert* 7280 36 202 28 163 235 227 625 286 713 320 815
Ron Allenby 492 3 211e 19 158 181 153 492 181 492
Pierre Lamontagne 5052 30 168 62 214 556 275 748
Andre Lapensee 6114 30 203 27 225 212 265 702 265 702 295 792
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Tm 4   Up and Coming
Paul Sereda 5804 36 161 69 219 551 291 767
Basil Gaudet 3547 24 147 83 128 159 159 446 184 501 270 765
Ian Campsall 5858 36 162 68 180 124 154 458 222 576 274 779
Stephen Vautour 8360 42 199 31 181 217 235 633 257 700 301 805
Jacques Laplante* 7290 42 173 57 213 193 160 566 244 606 305 795

Tm 5   Strike Force
Dan McInenly 6785 33 205 25 206 243 194 643 258 701 282 788
Phil Gervais 7539 37 203 27 157 199 222 578 266 681 305 775
Mike Cleary 6005 36 166 64 201 550 266 760
Ed Gervais* 5447 32 170 60 179 169 164 512 266 575 320 732
Aaron Guertin 8537 39 218 12 238 222 204 664 288 768 321 867

Tm 6   Ottawa Cabinet Co.
Patrick Lapensee 7073 39 181 49 201 155 158 514 236 604 286 754
Ann King* 3838 24 159 71 199 534 263 756
James Romeo 8416 45 187 43 210 160 174 544 235 670 281 808
Yves Lapensee 8555 45 190 40 214 183 202 599 275 670 312 766
Yves Roy 4191 24 174 56 178 203 190 571 225 637 299 859

Tm 7   The Dream Team
Bert Therriault 6951 39 178 52 170 202 157 529 244 598 297 757
Gaetan Villeneuve 5724 36 159 71 B149 B149 B149 447 226 637 265 749
Andrew Cambridge 6856 33 207 23 214 204 234 652 268 695 300 773
Stephane Parson* 8586 45 190 40 174 226 175 575 288 748 313 862

Tm 8   Tactic
Bert Leclair* 6475 42 154 76 175 155 140 470 225 562 308 799
Ben Bryl 4029 27 149 81 B139 B139 B139 417 189 533 260 755
Garry Wistaff 7540 42 179 51 170 198 171 539 242 590 304 763
Denis Brissette 6463 39 165 65 160 217 210 587 221 587 297 799
Pierre Lalonde 0 0 0 0

Tm 9   The Happy Gang
Owen Labelle 6626 45 147 83 147 107 177 431 212 516 294 762
Robert Gervais 7535 42 179 51 134 206 191 531 266 639 320 801
Andy Dagenais* 7928 42 188 42 221 214 203 638 252 682 297 817
Marc Godin 8797 42 209 21 245 191 185 621 268 756 293 831

Tm 10   Chereyl's Retirees
Flo Vanier 7693 45 170 60 178 155 200 533 216 579 281 774
Lisette Vanier 6497 45 144 86 180 155 173 508 196 508 287 772
Cheryl Daly* 7531 39 193 37 181 205 204 590 243 665 283 785
Roger Vanier 8037 45 178 52 188 213 190 591 236 628 290 790

Tm 11   Mickey Mouse Club
Chris Tom 8918 45 198 32 170 216 202 588 248 686 286 800
Justin Lapensee 7247 36 201 29 216 242 182 640 279 701 314 806
Jonathan Bullard* 9517 45 211 19 234 211 252 697 300 735 277 768
Rosalie Hiscock 8116 39 208 22 227 179 259 665 288 743 313 829
Chris Kurys 567 3 189 41 214 567

Tm 12   The Bi Polar Rollers
Jim Hutchinson 6152 36 170 60 185 178 172 535 224 565 286 751
Dan Proulx 5632 30 187 43 235 657 281 795
Pierre Beausejour* 7465 39 191 39 181 236 173 590 245 661 286 784
Marco Proulx 6316 30 210 20 279 227 215 721 279 721 302 790
David Wiskowski 8021 36 222 8 225 218 213 656 264 735 279 764
Zach Irish 0 0 206e 24
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Tm 13   Moonstone Manor B&B
Mark Dickinson* 6284 36 174 56 172 203 177 552 235 649 292 853
Otto Epp 5156 36 143 87 199 499 285 760
Charles-Edouard Desrosiers 8066 42 192 38 192 246 197 635 259 670 298 787
Murray Cameron 4930 24 205 25 183 186 151 520 286 750 309 819
Harry Silverstone 473 3 166e 64 167 473
Claudia Desnoyers 4122 36 114 116 119 109 120 348 157 430 279 796
Susan Anderson 372 3 124 106 147 372

Tm 14   Vacancy




